Beacon with Synchronized Flasher Module
	 BCN-GPS
PO Box 220 Clay, NY 13041 • Ph: (315) 699-4400 or (800) 739-9169 •  Fax: (315) 699-3700  www.unimar.com
BCN-GPS 0509
Integrated Beacon assembly components
GENERAL
application
Miniature 3V GPS Antenna

Assemblies and components
INSTALLATION AND  CONNECTION TO POWER SOURCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Run power cable from Beacon to water-tight junction box.1.
Make power and load connections. (See wiring diagram.)2.
Ensure beacon base is grounded to structure. 3.
5 Conductor Cable (SP3 & SP4)
LINE
NEUTRAL
GROUND
3 Conductor Cable (SP1 & SP2)
LINE
NEUTRAL
GROUND
ALARM:
COMMON
NORMALLY CLOSED
Dialight Beacon Warranty:  Limited 5 year warranty
Part Number Description Voltage
D264-A13-001-SP1 Beacon with Integrated GPS 120 VAC; 50/60 Hz
D264-A13-001-SP2 Beacon with Integrated GPS 230 VAC; 50/60 Hz
D264-A13-001-SP3 Beacon with Integrated GPS and Monitoring 120 VAC; 50/60 Hz
D264-A13-001-SP4 Beacon with Integrated GPS and Monitoring 230 VAC; 50/60 Hz